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Name:__________________________ Life Activities provided by: www.TheTeachersCorner.net 

How does your life compare to mine? Use the bottom half of the sheet to write 
your analysis. 

Life activities 

Working (at work) 
Working (at 
home) 
Sleeping 
Eating 
Leisure 

31.3% 

12.5% 

25% 

25% 
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Write Here
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